

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 10792-10794/2011

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LTD. Respondent(s)

WITH

- C.A. No. 10795/2011
- C.A. No. 10796/2011
- C.A. No. 10797/2011
- C.A. No. 10798/2011
- C.A. No. 10799/2011
- C.A. No. 10800/2011
- C.A. No. 10801-10802/2011
- C.A. No. 10803/2011
- C.A. No. 10804/2011
- C.A. No. 10805/2011
- C.A. No. 10806/2011
- C.A. No. 10807/2011
- C.A. No. 10808/2011
- C.A. No. 10809/2011
- C.A. No. 10810/2011
- C.A. No. 10811/2011
- C.A. No. 10812/2011
- C.A. No. 10813/2011
- C.A. No. 10814/2011
- C.A. No. 10815-10816/2011
- C.A. No. 10817-10818/2011
- C.A. No. 10820/2011
- C.A. No. 10821-10823/2011
- C.A. No. 10824/2011
- C.A. No. 10825/2011

Signature Not Verified No. 10826-10827/2011

C.A.  
Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2015.10.13

No. 10828/2011

C.A.  
15:39:50 TLT

Reason: No. 10829/2011

C.A. No. 10830/2011

C.A. No. 10831/2011

.....2

- C.A. No. 10832/2011
- C.A. No. 10833/2011
- C.A. No. 10834-10835/2011
- C.A. No. 10837/2011
- C.A. No. 10838-10839/2011
- C.A. No. 10840-10841/2011
- (With Office Report)

